

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11278/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2007 in CMWP No. 2413/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

BARODA EASTERN U.P.GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ASLAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners may file rejoinder affidavit before 19.11.2007. List the matter on 19.11.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar