

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 6/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7467 OF 2008

BARODA EASTERN U.P.GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ASLAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased
respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.6 for bringing on record the legal heirs of
deceased respondent is allowed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar