

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7467 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BARODA EASTERN U.P.GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ASLAM (D) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Alka Singh,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants seeks two weeks time as a
last chance for filing statement of case. Granted.
List the matter on 30.3.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar